Anacon Power & Controls
Relay Assembly Specialists
An Anacon Electronic Sales, Inc. Company
2254 Main St. Concord, MA 01742-3829 - TEL: 800-466-9080 - 978-287-0715 - FAX: 978-287-0952
www.anaconpower.com - email: sales@anaconusa.com
©Copyright 2007 Anacon Electronic Sales, Inc.            B-19
APCSCR SERIES
POWER SCR CONTROLLER

www.anaconpower.com - email: sales@anaconusa.com
©Copyright 2007 Anacon Electronic Sales, Inc.            B-21
1 Ordering Code Controller Cards
Power SCR Controller Assembly P/N Description Controller Card P/N
APCSCR25/40/50   * See Data Sheet for
DIN or Panel Mount Options & full part
number descriptions
SSR Mount Phase Angle Control
Module, Volts, Ma Input, Pot APCSSRMAN-1P
APCSCR25/40/50 -VL * See Data Sheet
for DIN or Panel Mount Options & full part
number descriptions.
SSR Mount Phase Angle Control
Module, Volts, Ma Input, Pot, Voltage
Limit Option
APCSSRMAN-1P-VL
APCSCR25/40/50-135 * See data Sheet
for DIN or Panel Mount Options & full part
number descriptions.
SSR Mount Phase Angle Control
Module, 0-135Ω Input APCSSRMAN-1P-135
APCSCR25/40/50-PWM * See Data
Sheet for DIN or Panel Mount Options &
full part number descriptions.
SSR Mount Phase Angle Control
Module, PWM Input APCSSRMAN-1P-PWM